PSW-003
High-Speed Polarization Switch
Block Diagram
LUNA’s high-speed self-latching polarization switch (PSW)
switches between 2 output states of polarization (SOPs). It can
90° apart, or as a linear-circular converter. The device can be used
for polarization sensitive OCT, polarization sensitive OTDR or
OFDR, PMD monitoring, polarization modulation, polarization

that connect with AISEN/BISEN, where AISEN and BISEN are the bridge A and B current sensor pins, respectively.
PSW-003 High-Speed Polarization Switch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 13 Mechanical drawing and dimensions (in mm)
DIMENSIONS
PSW-003 REV.3 02.16.23
+1.866.586.2682
Revision Date Note
1.0 6/15/2022 Original document
1.1 9/06/2022
REVISION HISTORY
Catalog # Wavelength SOP Rotation Fiber Type Input Polarizer Pigtail Length Connector Type
PSW-003
15 – 1550 nm
13 – 1310 nm1
90 = 90°
45 = 45°
LCL = linear to LCP
SS – SM to SM
PP – PM to PM
PS = PM to SM
(For PM Input)
P – Input polarizer
(slow axis)
1.0 – 1.0 m FC/APC
12
Notes: